" 5i6 Runda "
Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski
10-12.09.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 3 D4 1400, 2000, DN4, DN6 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 41 WALKOWIAK B. - BMW ES0 e time 2 1:49.120 09:42:06.370 4 1:51.042 09:45:57.016
1 1:50.310 09:40:11.888 3 1:48.793 09:43:55.163 5 1:51.948 09:47:48.964
2 1:44.073 09:41:55.961 4 1:48.830 09:45:43.993 6 1:50.032 09:49:38.996
3 1:44.121 09:43:40.082 5 1:48.428 09:47:32.421 7 1:50.219 09:51:29.215
4 1:44.338 09:45:24.420 6 1:48.483 09:49:20.904 8 1:49.353 09:53:18.568
5 1.44.512 09:47:08.932 7 1:48.266 09:51:09.170 9 1:49.793 09:55:08.361
6 1:44.235 09:48:53.167 8 1:48.033 09:52:57.203 10 1:49.769 09:56:58.130
7 1:44.568 09:50:37.735 9 1:48.148 09:54:45.351 11 1:50.034 09:58:48.164
3 1:44.529 09:52:22.264 10 1:48.058 09:56:33.409 12 1:50.335 10:00:38.499
9 1:44.496 09:54:06.760 11 1:47.661 09:58:21.070 13 1:52.171 10:02:30.670
10 1:44.925 09:55:51.685 12 1:48.178 10:00:09.248 14 1:53.009 10:04:23.679
11 1:45.754 09:57:37.439 13 1:47.978 10:01:57.226 15 1:53.423 10:06:17.102
12 1:44.862 09:59:22.301 14 1:49.542 10:03:46.768
13 1:44.815 10:01:07.116 15 1:49.174 10:05:35942  Po. 6-#75 RATAICZAK K. - Mazda MX-5 1,09 705
14 1:45.488 10:02:52.604 ! 1:56.337 09:40:20.628
15 1:45.748 10:04:38352  Po-4- # 11 ZAGORSKI F. - Renault Clio +1:05.62 2 1:33.016 09:42:13.644
1 1:58.957 09:40:21.166 3 1:51.431 09:44:05.075
Po. 2 - # 60 JOZWIAK M. - Honda Civic N ;';flﬁlrslt 2 1:51.361 09:42:12.527 4 1:51.701 09:45:56.776
1 1:52.014 09:40:12.284 3 1:49.630 09:44:02.157 5 1:52.131 09:47:48.907
2 1.45.633 09:41:57.917 4 1:49.359 09:45:51.516 6 1:51.756 09:49:40.663
3 1.45.359 09:43:43.276 5 1:48.538 09:47:40.054 7 1:51.963 09:51:32.626
4 1:44.841 09:45:28.117 6 1:48.624 09:49:28.678 8 1:51.232 09:53:23.858
5 1:45.173 09:47:13.290 7 1:48.223 09:51:16.901 9 1:51.345 09:55:15.203
6 1.45.121 09:48:58.411 8 1:48.400 09:53:05.301 10 1:51.589 09:57:06.792
7 1:46.146 09:50:44.557 9 1:48.017 09:54:53.318 11 1:51.572 09:58:58.364
8 1.46.784 09:52:31.341 10 1:47.638 09:56:40.956 12 1:51.785 10:00:50.149
9 1.46.992 09:54:18.333 11 1:48.886 09:58:29.842 13 1:51.877 10:02:42.026
10 1:46.956 09:56:05.289 12 1:48.566 10:00:18.408 14 1:53.482 10:04:35.508
1 1.47.329 09:57:52.618 13 1:47.850 10:02:06.258 15 1:52.640 10:06:28.148
12 1:47.735 09:59:40 353 14 1:48.874 10:03:55.132
13 1:47.910 10:01:28.263 15 1:48.482 10:05:43.614
14 1:49.160 10:03:17.423
15 1:48.040 100505463 Po-5-#42 SAKOWSKAK. - Honda Civic 1 36760
1 1:58.891 09:40:21.961
Po. 3 - # 69 TERLIKOWSKA K. - Honda Civic , oy sop 2 1:52.634 09:42:14.595
1 1:54.289 09:40:17.250 3 1:51.379 09:44:05.974

Fastest lap: 1:44.073
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5i6 Runda
Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski
10-12.09.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 3 D4 1400, 2000, DN4, DN6 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 7 - # 95 WIECEK P. - Mazda MX-5 o 3 1:51.793 09:44:07.633 7 1:53.176 09:51:43.958
1 ASECEE 09:40:22.557 4 1:51.821 09:45:50.454 8 1:53.206 09:53:37.164
5 1:52.418 09:42:14.975 5 1:51.639 09:47:51.093 9 1:52.851 09:55:30.015
3 1:51.310 09:44:06.285 6 1:51.363 09:49:42.456 10 1:53.797 09:57:23.812
4 1:51.443 09:45:57.728 7 1:51.381 09:51:33.837 11 1:54.670 09:59:18.482
5 1:51.547 09:47:49.275 8 1:51.897 09:53:25.734 12 1:55.413 10:01:13.895
6 1:51.508 09:49:40.873 9 1:53.482 09:55:19.216 13 1:57.038 10:03:10.933
7 1:51.915 09:51:32.788 10 1:53.351 09:57:12.567 14 1:55.505 10:05:06.438
3 1:51.454 09:53:24.242 11 1:51.853 09:59:04.420
9 1:51.058 09:55:15.300 12 1:52.017 10:00:56.437 ~ Po.12-#316 BIGOS A. - BMW E36 1l
10 15197 09:57:07.272 13 1:53.008 10:02:49.445 1 2:01.698 09:40:27.565
11 1:52.109 09:58:59.381 14 1:53.331 10:04:42.776 2 1:58.077 09:42:25.642
b 151832 10:00:51.213 3 1:55.307 09:44:20.949
13 1:50.949 10:02:42162  Po-10-#5 WISNIEWSKIN. - Mazda MX-5 |1 (o0 4 1:57.192 09:46:18.141
1 1.53.468 10:04:35.630 1 1:57.290 09:40:21.067 5 1:53.900 09:48:12.041
15 152713 10:06.28.343 2 1:52.897 09:42:13.964 6 1:53.618 09:50:05.659
3 1:51.696 09:44:05.660 7 1:52.986 09:51:58.645
Po. 8 - # 44 BULINSKI M. - Honda Civic E'flfg;t 4 1:52.808 09:45:58.468 8 1:53.576 09:53:52.221
1 1:58.527 09:40:23.466 5 1:51.584 09:47:50.052 9 1:53.764 09:55:45.985
2 1:53.188 09:42:16.654 6 1:51.415 09:49:41.467 10 1:54.370 09:57:40.355
3 1:51.797 09:44:08.451 7 1:51.949 09:51:33.416 1 1:52.921 09:59:33.276
4 1:51.802 09:46:00.253 8 1:52.119 09:53:25.535 12 1:52.543 10:01:25.819
5 1:51.527 09:47:51.780 9 1:56.704 09:55:22.239 13 1:56.184 10:03:22.003
6 1:51.551 09:49:43.331 10 1:52.239 09:57:14.478 14 1:55.889 10:05:17.892
- 1:52.040 09:51:35.371 11 1:52.389 09:59:06.867
8 1:51.985 09:53:27.356 12 1:53.425 10:01:00.292
9 1:52.411 09:55:19.767 13 1:53.692 10:02:53.984
10 1:51.984 09:57:11.751 14 1:53.998 10:04:47.982
1 1:51.381 09:59:03.132
" 151626 10:00:54 758 Po. 11-# 105 KWASIBORSKI K. - Mazda MX- 41 (o5
13 1:52.048 10:02:46.806 ! 1:59.811 09:40:25.109
14 1:53.415 10:04:40.221 2 1:53.044 09:42:18.153
3 1:52.835 09:44:10.988
Po. 9 - # 35 FEDDER M. - Mazda MX-5 T & el PERELOED
1 1:58.778 09:40:23.669 5 1:53.304 09:47:57.403
) 1:52.171 09:42:15.840 6 1:53.379 09:49:50.782

Fastest lap: 1:44.073
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TOR POZNAN

516 Runda

Mistrzostw Polski
10-12.&9_2021
Tor ,POZNAN"

Wyscigowych Samochodowych

TOR POZNAN

WSMP 3 D4 1400, 2000, DN4, DN6 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 45 GRZYBOWSKI G. - Mazda MX-5 E'flf g: 4 1:59.439 09:46:32.495 10 1:55.033 09:57:39.484
1 2:01.374 09:40:27.270 5 1:59.699 09:48:32.194 11 1:53.034 09:59:32.518
) 2:00.982 09:42:28.252 6 2:00.572 09:50:32.766 12 1:52.988 10:01:25.506
3 1:56.431 09:44:24.683 7 2:00.399 09:52:33.165
4 1:55.173 09:46:19.856 8 1:59.988 09:54:33.153
5 1:56.079 09:48:15.935 9 2:00.529 09:56:33.682
6 1:56.126 09:50:12.061 10 2:01.249 09:58:34.931
7 1:55.155 09:52:07.216 1 2:00.187 10:00:35.118
3 1:53.894 09:54:01.110 12 2:02.344 10:02:37.462
9 1:57.468 09:55:58.578 13 2:02.307 10:04:39.769
10 1:55.762 09:57:54.340
1 154033 09:50:48.373  Po. 16 - # 62 JURECKI J. - Toyota Celica GTTF 5 (1"
1 155,500 10:01:43.873 1 2:03.918 09:40:31.376
13 1:57.869 10:03:41.742 2 1:59.821 09:42:31.197
14 1:55.652 10:05:37.394 g 1:59.725 09:44:30.922
a4 1:59.724 09:46:30.646
Po. 14 - # 61 CZARNIK D. - Toyota Celica GT 1,0 5 2:00.256 09:48:30.902
1 2:04.015 09:40:30.357 6 2:00.163 09:50:31.065
2 1:59.500 09:42:29.857 7 2:00.736 09:52:31.801
3 1:59.974 09:44:29 831 8 2:00.557 09:54:32.358
4 1:59.736 09:46:29.567 9 2:00.800 09:56:33.158
5 1:59.972 09:48:29 539 10 2:00.957 09:58:34.115
6 1:59.985 09:50:29.524 11 2:00.898 10:00:35.013
7 2:00.174 09:52:29.698 12 2:01.805 10:02:36.818
3 2:00.700 09:54:30.398 13 2:03.165 10:04:39.983
9 1:59.947 09:56:30.345
Diff. First
10 2:00.817 09:58:31.162  PO- 17 - # 56 PLACZEKT. - Toyota GT86 +3 Laps
11 2:00.120 10:00:31.282 ! 2:02.177 09:40:30.172
1 501138 10:02:32.420 2 1:56.313 09:42:26.485
13 2:02.177 10:04:34.597 3 1:54.943 09:44:21.428
14 2:04.717 10:06:39.314 & 1:56.102 09:46:17.530
5 1:53.491 09:48:11.021
Po. 15 - # 65 OSEK K. - Toyota Celica GTTRC ' (oo 6 1:53.424 09:50:04.445
1 2:04.914 09:40:32.179 7 1:53.701 09:51:58.146
2 2:00.686 09:42:32.865 8 1:53.344 09:53:51.490
3 2:00.191 09:44:33.056 9 1:52.961 09:55:44.451
Fastest lap: 1:44.073
© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Saturday 11 September 2021 3/3



